FWA45

FWA45: the walk-behind for demanding workloads

The FWA45 dual hydrostatic walk-behind mower was built from the ground up to meet the demands

of professional mowing crews. The new design gives this mower smoother and more user-friendly
operation. Featuring a cruise control bar, independent retraction lever steering, thumb controlled speed
override, foot operated return-to-neutral controls and a speed indicator. The super tough built, 6mm
thick engine deck, offers a low centre point of gravity and a wide stance that result in unparalleled

traction and stability.

e Easy deck adjustment

Even belt tension

e Centralized foot control

e Improved deck mounting

e Transmission guards

« Comes with 2-Year warranty*

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
Agricultural tyres EACH

Wide fast trax wheels EACH

Twin wheel kit

Front weight kit

Service stand mounting

Service stand

Solid front castor wheels EACH
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PRODUCT CODE
F-K378
18x11-10CFT
DUAL WHEELKIT 1
F-5600971

5601286

5601080

5109032

PRICE

£145.00
£325.00
£870.00
£262.00
£118.00
£178.00
£204.00

ferrismowers.co.uk




SPECIFICATION

FWA45

Engine
Make

Model

Horsepower

Cylinders / Displacement
Cooling

PTO

Starting

Fuel Capacity

Cutting width (cm/inch)
Deck Configuration
Cutting Height (cm)

Deck Construction

Mower Spindles
Deck lift system
Suspension & Drive Train
Suspension
Transmission

Drive Axles

Drive Tyres (inch)
Caster Tyres (inch)
Noise and Vibration
HAV

WBV

Sound dB(A)
Ground Speed
Speed-fwd. (km/h)
Speed-rev. (km/h)

Overall length (cm)

Overall width (cm)

Dry weight (Kgs)

Operator Control & Comfort Systems
Roll-Over Protection Structure
Instrumentation

Controls

Parking Brake / Safety Circuit
Warranty*

Mower

Engine

Transmission

Consumables

Vanguard™ - Petrol

810cc

26 HP

2 Cylinders V-Twin / 810 cc
Air cooled

Electric PTO clutch
Electric

19 Litres

122 cm / 48” Rear Discharge
Rear discharge/mulching insert and mulching blades
3,8 -12,0cm

3.4 mm fabricated construction, full width double top deck, 6,4 mm scuff guards, 9.5mm leading edge,
overlap welded corners

Cast aluminium 133 mm; 25,4 mm shaft

Central height adjustment with single hand wheel

N/A

Independent Hydro-Gear® ZT-3100™ transaxles
25,4 mm Tapered with 4-bolt flange

20x 7.00-10 (4 ply)

11x4.00-5 (4 ply)

<25
N/A
105

0-11km/h
0-4,5km/h

200
125
380

N/A
Speed indicator, hour meter
Operator presence,cruise control bar, independent forward and reverse levers, foot activated neutral

Integrated transaxle brake

2-Year limited warranty commercial use. Unlimited Hours.
3-Year manufacturer’s limited warranty
2-Year manufacturer’s limited warranty

90 days (including drive belts, tyres, brakes, deck rollers, battery, blades )
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