



FW45

FW45: the walk-behind for demanding workloads

The FW45 dual hydrostatic walk-behind mower was built from the ground up to meet the demands of professional mowing crews. The new design gives this mower smoother and more user-friendly operation. Featuring a cruise control bar, independent retraction lever steering, thumb controlled speed override, foot operated return-to-neutral controls and a speed indicator. The super tough built, 6mm thick engine deck, offers a low centre point of gravity and a wide stance that result in unparalleled traction and stability.

- Easy deck adjustment
- Even belt tension
- Centralized foot control
- Improved deck mounting
- Transmission guards
- **Comes with 2-Year warranty***



£11,400
PLUS VAT
FM-FW-5901988



SCAN ME FOR MORE ▶

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE	PRICE
Agricultural tyres EACH	F-K378	£145.00
Wide fast trax wheels EACH	18 x 11 - 10 CFT	£325.00
Twin wheel kit	DUAL WHEEL KIT 1	£870.00
Front weight kit	F-5600971	£262.00
Service stand mounting	5601286	£118.00
Service stand	5601080	£178.00
Solid front castor wheels EACH	5109032	£204.00



FW45

SPECIFICATION	
Engine	
Make	Vanguard™ – Petrol
Model	810cc
Horsepower	26 HP
Cylinders / Displacement	2 Cylinders V-Twin / 810 cc
Cooling	Air cooled
PTO	Electric PTO clutch
Starting	Electric
Fuel Capacity	19 Litres
Mower	
Cutting width (cm/inch)	122 cm / 48" Rear Discharge
Deck Configuration	Rear discharge/mulching insert and mulching blades
Cutting Height (cm)	3,8 – 12,0 cm
Deck Construction	3.4 mm fabricated construction, full width double top deck, 6,4 mm scuff guards, 9.5mm leading edge, overlap welded corners
Mower Spindles	Cast aluminium 133 mm; 25,4 mm shaft
Deck lift system	Central height adjustment with single hand wheel
Suspension & Drive Train	
Suspension	N/A
Transmission	Independent Hydro-Gear® ZT-3100™ transaxles
Drive Axles	25,4 mm Tapered with 4-bolt flange
Drive Tyres (inch)	20 x 7.00 – 10 (4 ply)
Caster Tyres (inch)	11 x 4.00 – 5 (4 ply)
Noise and Vibration	
HAV	< 2.5
WBV	N/A
Sound dB(A)	105
Ground Speed	
Speed-fwd. (km/h)	0 – 11 km/h
Speed-rev. (km/h)	0 – 4,5 km/h
Dimensions	
Overall length (cm)	200
Overall width (cm)	125
Dry weight (Kgs)	380
Operator Control & Comfort Systems	
Roll-Over Protection Structure	N/A
Instrumentation	Speed indicator, hour meter
Controls	Operator presence, cruise control bar, independent forward and reverse levers, foot activated neutral
Parking Brake / Safety Circuit	Integrated transaxle brake
Warranty*	
Mower	2-Year limited warranty commercial use. Unlimited Hours.
Engine	3-Year manufacturer's limited warranty
Transmission	2-Year manufacturer's limited warranty
Consumables	90 days (including drive belts, tyres, brakes, deck rollers, battery, blades)

YOUR NEAREST AUTHORISED FERRIS DEALER IS: